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A i (CC) & (F)
LA REt LA REt

48 10 10 85,000 85,000
5H 5 15 30,000 115,000
6 A 2 17 25,000 140,000
78 7 24 43,450 183,450
8A 4 28 40,000 223,450
94 4 32 25,000 248,450
104 1 33 4,600 253,050
118 3 36 12,300 265,350
128 0 36 0 265,350
1R 0 36 0 265,350
2H 1 37 10,000 275,350
3A 5 42 40,000 315,350

Hi 42 42 315,350 315,350




